
Naam Cat HC 1 HC 2 HC 3 HC 4(2) HC 4(1) HC 5 HC 6 Totaal

1 Aron Romeijn HSA 50 100 150

2 Tijmen Snel HN3 60 60 120

3 Dai Dai Ntab HSA 100 100

4 Merijn Scheperkamp HN1 36 50 86

5 Gijs Esders HSA 80 80

6 Michel Mulder HSB 80 80

7 Janno Botman HN1 40 36 76

8 Mika van Essen HN1 45 28 73

9 Thomas Geerdinck HSA 70 70

10 Jesper Hospes HSB 70 70

11 Thijs Govers HN3 24 32 56

12 Niek Deelstra HN3 32 14 46

13 Gerben Jorritsma HSA 45 45

14 Jarle Gerrits HA1 18 24 42

15 Tom Kant HN4 0 40 40

16 Serge Yoro HN1 28 12 40

17 Sebas Diniz HA1 14 24 38

18 Stef Brandsen HN1 21 16 37

19 Joost van Dobbenburgh HN3 16 18 34

20 Rem de Hair HA2 12 4 16

21 Elwin Jongman HN1 0 10 10

22 Joep Kalverdijk HSA 10 10

23 Hille Drenth HSA 8 2 10

24 Jacco Efdé HN1 4 6 10

25 Armand Broos HA2 2 8 10

26 Jim Dhore HN2 6 3 9

27 Rick Schipper HSA 6 0 6

28 Raoul van Aken HA2 5 5

29 Olof Gerritsen HSA 3 3

30 Daan Kool HA2 1 1

31 Jason Steman HN3 1 1

32 Kai in 't Veld HA1 0 0

33 Daan Spruit HA1 0 0

34 Jeremy Overheul HA2 0 0

35 Jens Hoekstra HN1 0 0

36 Jan Hein Verhoeff HN2 0 0

37 Jort Boomhouwer HN2 0 0

Klassement Rabo Holland Cup
Heren 500
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Naam Cat HC 1 HC 2 HC 3 HC 4 (1) HC 4 (2) HC 5 HC 6 Totaal

1 Tom Kant HN4 100 70 170

2 Aron Romeijn HSA 70 50 120

3 Joost van Dobbenburgh HN3 60 45 105

4 Thomas Geerdinck HSA 100 100

5 Merijn Scheperkamp HN1 80 80

6 Janno Botman HN1 80 80

7 Serge Yoro HN1 40 40 80

8 Gerben Jorritsma HSA 60 10 70

9 Mika van Essen HN1 45 18 63

10 Tijmen Snel HN3 60 60

11 Joep Kalverdijk HSA 36 24 60

12 Kai in 't Veld HA1 10 40 50

13 Thijs Govers HN3 28 21 49

14 Jarle Gerrits HA1 12 28 40

15 Jesper Hospes HSB 6 32 38

16 Ronald Mulder HSB 36 36

17 Elwin Jongman HN1 16 16 32

18 Teun de Wit HN1 24 24

19 Jacco Efdé HN1 18 4 22

20 Jur Veenje HA2 21  21

21 Niek Deelstra HN3 8 12 20

22 Sebas Diniz HA1 4 14 18

23 Stef Brandsen HN1 14 0 14

24 Jan Hamers HN4 1 8 9

25 Sjoerd Kleinhuis HSA 6 6

26 Thijs Vermaak HN2 5 5

27 Jort Boomhouwer HN2 5 5

28 Hille Drenth HSA 3 2 5

29 Fausto Hubner HN3 4 4

30 Raoul van Aken HA2 2 2

31 Jan Hein Verhoeff HN2 1 1

32 Daan Kool HA2 0 0

33 Tim Hoogkamer HN3 0 0

34 Olof Gerritsen HSA 0 0

35 Louis Hollaar HN2 0 0

36 Max Douma HN1 0 0

37 Watse Vermaning HN1 0 0

Klassement Rabo Holland Cup 
Heren 1000
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Klassement Rabo Holland Cup
Heren 1500

Naam Cat HC 1 HC 2 HC 3 HC 4 HC 5 HC 6 Totaal

1 Victor Ramler HN4 80 50 40 170

2 Tijmen Snel HN3 50 80 130

3 Joost van Dobbenburgh HN3 70 32 21 123

4 Jos de Vos HSA 60 60 120

5 Lex Dijkstra HSA 60 45 105

6 Gijs Esders HSA 100 100

7 Tjerk de Boer HN2 100 100

8 Wesly Dijs HSA 100 100

9 Teun de Wit HN1 16 80 96

10 Jur Veenje HA2 21 70 91

11 Jordy van Workum HA2 28 50 78

12 Merijn Scheperkamp HN1 45 32 77

13 Thomas Geerdinck HSA 70 70

14 Jorick Duijzer HN3 14 40 12 66

15 Serge Yoro HN1 18 45 63

16 Kai in 't Veld HA1 32 28 60

17 Jan Hamers HN4 5 36 16 57

18 Janno Botman HN1 36 10 46

19 Tom Kant HN4 40 4 44

20 Sjoerd Kleinhuis HSA 10 24 10 44

21 Jort Boomhouwer HN2 12 28 40

22 Remo Slotegraaf HA1 36 36

23 Fausto Hubner HN3 21 6 27

24 Harm Visser HA2 2 24 26

25 Yves Vergeer HA2 24 24

26 Lasse Hiddink HA2 6 18 24

27 Homme Jan de Groot HN2 18 5 23

28 Wesley Hollenberg HN1 4 5 14 23

29 Nino van Dijk HN3 16 2 18

30 Luc Heine HN3 14 14

31 Max Douma HN1 10 3 13

32 Casper Martens HSA 12 12

33 Max Visscher HN1 8 8

34 Marwin Talsma HN3 8 8

35 Jesse Speijers HA1 6 1 7

36 Casper van der Woude HN1 4 4

37 Max Douma HN1 0 3 3

38 Joeri Groot HSA 3 3

39 Berend Bervoets HN2 3 0 3

40 Bart Valentijn HN2 2 2

41 Ids Bouma HA2 1 1

42 Joep Kalverdijk HSA 1 1

43 Finn ten Hove HN3 0 0

44 Ole ten Hove HN1 0 0

45 Ivar Immerzeel HA2 0 0

46 Wiebe Stassen HN4 0 0

47 Daan Spruit HA1 0 0 0

48 Vincent Oudshoorn HSA 0 0
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Klassement Rabo Holland Cup  
Heren 5000

Naam Cat HC 1 HC 2 HC 3 HC 4 HC 5 HC 6 Totaal

1 Crispijn Ariëns HSB 100 100 200

2 Lex Dijkstra HSA 40 100 32 172

3 Robert Bovenhuis HSB 80 80 160

4 Bob de Vries HSB 80 70 150

5 Marwin Talsma HN3 60 70 130

6 Victor Ramler HN4 36 50 36 122

7 Jos de Vos HSA 80 40 120

Bart de Vries HSB 60 45 105

9 Kars Jansman HSA 45 50  95

10 Tjerk de Boer HN2 21 60 81

11 Ivar Immerzeel HA2 16 32 18 66

12 Erik Jan Kooiman HSB 60 60

13 Nino van Dijk HN3 3 40 16 59

14 Mats Stoltenborg HSA 24 28 52

15 Bart Mol HSB 28 24 52

16 Thomas Geerdinck HSA 45 45

17 Marco van der Tuin HSA 18 21 39

18 Ids Bouma HA2 36 36

19 Chris Huizinga HN3 32 32

20 Homme Jan de Groot HN2 21 8 29

21 Jan Hamers HN4 28 28

22 Beau Snellink HA2 12 14 26

23 Jort Boomhouwer HN2 24 24

24 Lasse Hiddink HA2 10 12 22

25 Max Visscher HN1 16 6 22

26 Jorick Duijzer HN3 18 18

27 Danny Stam HN3 8 10 18

28 Sjoerd Kleinhuis HSA 14 14

29 Jordy Harink HSA 14 14

30 Mark Ooijevaar HSB 12 12

31 Johan Knol HSA 10 10

32 Wesley Hollenberg HN1 8 8

33 Luc Heine HN3 6 6

34 Roel Boek HN3 6 6

35 Joeri Groot HSA 5 5

36 Marcel van Ham HSA 5 5

37 Fausto Hubner HN3 4 4

38 Jordy van Workum HA2 4 4

39 Max Douma HN1 3 3

40 Gerwin Colje HSA 2 2

41 Casper Martens HSA 1 1

42 Bart Valentijn HN2 0 0

43 Finn ten Hove HN3 0 0

44 Ole ten Hove HN1 0 0

45 Watse Vermaning HN1 0 0

46 Casper van der Woude HN1 0 0
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